
Brydekirk Primary School 
 

Dates for your Diary  
 

Readathon Book Week—21st to 25th November 

Scholastic Book Fair—28th November to 2nd December 

 

Thursday 24th November—Parents’ Evening 

 

Friday 25th November—Sportshall Athletics—P5-P7—Moffat Academy 

 

Wednesday 30th November & Wednesday 7th December 

Curling, Lockerbie Ice Rink—P5-P7—9.00am—12.30 pm 

 

 Tuesday 6th December—Parent Council Meeting—6.30 pm 

 

Friday 9th December—Annan Cinema - MOANA—9.30 am—12.00 noon 

 

Wednesday 14th December—Christmas Lunch 

Carol Singing—Tesco—3.30 pm 

 

Thursday 15th December 

School Pantomime Performance—Village Hall 

Doors Open at 6.00 pm  -  Performance starts at 6.30 pm   

Refreshments to be served during the Interval 
 

Friday 16th December—School Christmas Party—PM 

 

Wednesday 21st December—Non-Uniform Day—Donations appreciated 

 

Christmas Eve Service—Brydekirk Church at 6.00 pm—Everyone welcome  

 

  


